Name Firstname KEE BOS HUL MIL KAM KLU PAL SAR BRU BAW KEM EMP HAI RIG ROU GAR WAR NAX LOU SPIE LIM DAM TOT
De Win Kristof 47 44 31 34 35 32 33 45 36 35 372
Vandeplas Marc 38 35 35 40 35 35 37 44 32 31 362
Van Moer Veronique 37 36 33 36 34 39 36 36 34 39 360
Benoit Vincent 36 32 37 39 3 39 31 37 30 33 345
Van de vyver Laurent 32 31 32 42 42 31 29 30 29 35 333
De La Ruelle Karine 32 31 36 29 36 33 38 25 33 35 328
Jacobs Jean-Pierre 25 34 35 29 32 39 33 32 32 37 328
Percque Torrey 32 3 3 31 33 36 33 36 31 31 327
Evrard Regis 36 34 39 36 36 30 26 38 27 22 324
De La Ruelle Herbert 32 25 27 37 32 39 36 34 28 33 323
Van Hauwermeiren Guido 30 32 28 30 34 28 39 37 29 31 318
Glass Bernard 27 27 31 23 27 31 32 26 29 32 285
Wagemans Guy 28 34 23 31 30 24 33 33 45 281
Camps Dirk 22 36 38 31 24 24 27 21 29 19 271
Keuppens Joeri 39 30 35 32 32 32 34 35 269
Bouille Lionel 28 35 24 28 43 30 41 28 257
Franckx Eric 33 34 28 34 23 24 16 32 30 254
Haemels Robby 34 30 29 37 39 28 25 31 253
De Bast Yann 30 25 30 41 22 32 39 27 246
Perry Nigel 26 28 36 28 27 39 28 33 245
Kartz Graham 30 28 36 34 29 36 36 229
Daman Anne 24 29 30 34 36 37 38 228
Kane Michael 38 32 30 25 30 35 34 224
Mentrop Patrick 36 16 23 38 24 21 34 28 220
Bachy Christian 25 25 26 24 25 30 31 34 220
Peeters Yves 27 29 26 34 35 30 33 214
Wyn Wim 27 32 31 31 22 37 28 208
Anthonis Joseph 30 29 32 29 28 33 24 205
Steeman Lawrence 38 34 3% 34 29 30 200
Mathijssen Jack 31 27 39 36 24 10 30 197
Waterlot Luc 24 28 30 31 28 27 29 197
De Bruyn Anne 19 15 23 27 32 32 30 178
Hendrickx Stephane 33 40 30 34 31 168
Vandekerkhove Stephen 22 29 18 31 29 37 166
Van Den Brande Hedwig 28 22 28 36 23 27 164



Van Der Zee
Verbrugghe
Colson
Tchouvilkina
Vranckx
Dewilde
Gomez Mera
D'Hondt

Van De Berg
Michiels
Croizer
Vandeplas
Laurent

Ost

Dierckx
Goies
Brouillet
Ostyn
Genbrugge
Maes
Vermeulen
Henaux
Dubois
Beke
Ponnet

Van Middelem
Demey
Remy
Saenen
Schmitt
Montoisy
Verriest
Meert

Stiers

Henry

Nelen

Van Cappellen

Willem
Hans
Gaetan
Olga
Leopold
Christian
Juan Pablo
Jean-Marc
Cédric
Tim
Claude
Geoffrey
Philippe
Romain
Herman
Michel
Laurent
Joshua
Pierre
Francois
Dirk
Charles
Frédéric
Filip

Jan

Guy
Alain
Georges
lvan
Cecil
Bernard
Christophe
Jacques
lise
Bernard
Gunter
Philippe

32

29

37

37

22

29

28

32

30

22

24
26

36

28

34

27

25

27 30
36
35
33
30
26
36
29 31
28 26
36 33
15

34

33

20

34

33
33

34
39
29

25

32

30
28
26

26

26

38

31

32

34
33

26

28

27

17
20
23

23

29

27

38

33

33

31
35

34
35

29
29
35
35
35

32
31

28

29

30

13

40
23

34

27

34

35

33

39

37

45

24

35

34

25
32

32

38
31

32 26
39
32
35
31
24
21
36
31
25

31

39
37
32

22

26

32

27

36

31
30
22

23

36

32

32

32

28

38

38

47

21

30

28

16

22

32
26

29

18

34
41

30

30

27

32

30

162
154
153
150
149
144
143
142
140
137
137
137
136
131
127
125
124
124
123
122
120
117
113
109
105
103
100

95

95

95

93

92

92

92

90

90

90



Scheers
Slootmans
Vidts
Pauwels
Bellis
Geirnaert
Delbeke
Bourguignon
De Meutter
Bertrand
Eeckhoudt
Veldeman

De Preter
Nourddine
Soyer
Vaccarello
Vermuyten
Romero Fontanet
Simons

Van Riel

Nijs

De Witte
Peeters
Valette

Praet
Vandenbranden
Verheye
Dirickx
Werquin
Seyns
Gielen

De Saedeleer
Nieubourg
Van Hauwaert
Mignon

De Corte
Montrieux

Gunther
Dirk
Wouter
Eric
Edwin
Dick
Francis
Johan
Paul
Jean-Bosco
Hilde
Frans
Pierre
Taibi
Ernst
Nando
Hendrik
Jordi
Herwig
Alain
Erik
Marc
Julien
Serge
Nicolas
Jurgen
Nicolas
Frederic
Hans
Gunter
Johny
Isabelle
Dirk
Dirk
Frédéric
Henk
Paul

26
30

32

34

19
34

19

40

26
30

26
28

20
33

30

30
30

23
20

20

33

18

31

27

33
30

23

23

24 24
24

28

31

32
35 27

29

32

23

19

26
30

34

30
37

23

24
38

32

28

21

30

47

38

38
36

38

33

35

37

33

36
25
39
33

15
33

33

30

25
43
38
37
31
31
28 35
23

35

34

21

32

32

36

30

24

35

33
29

28

89
89
89
87
85
84
83
80
80
79
79
78
77
77
75
71
71
70
70
70
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
65
65
64
63
63
63
63
62
62
62



Pierre
Vermeesch
Parisse
Chouak
Smeets
Van Den Broeck
Verzele
Serpentier
Brys
Mortier
Aelterman
Derick
Pelegrin
Plas
Scherer
Roelstraete
Blanckaert
Matz
Verdijck
Gregoire
Delfosse
Peeters
Quintens
Rozakis
Van Leeuw
Sloor
Colman

De Haes
De Redt
Michiels
Cardoen
Despret
Ortegat

De Landsheer
Dieltjens
De Behr
Doerane

Nathan

Jan

Vincent

Karim

Michel

Jos 29

Frank

Bart

Natalie

Michel

Koen

Jean Michel

André

Paul

Marc

Karl

Koen

Christophe

Eddy

Philippe 21
Eve

Beatrice 26 20
Marc 27

Vaslio 16
Dany

Peter

Tom

August 40

Tom 40
Luc

Peter

Isabelle 39
Xavier

Danny 38

Ward 38

Serge 37

Patrick

27

37

27

32
26

27

27

22

24

19

29

32

24

30

30
23

24

22

40

32
31 30
30
35
31
28 28
32
35
18
34
27
12 31
42
39
39

28

35

15

31

40

27

25

26 28

33

30

27

19

61
61
60
59
59
59
59
58
58
57
56
55
55
54
54
53
51
49
49
48
46
46
46
46
43
42
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
37



Dykmans
Moreels
Tauber
Alfers
Assau

De Bruycker
Goris

Van Dyck
Malluquin
Vanghendt
Cordier

De Smul
Mathé

Mees

Orlow Andersen
Reubens
Sannen
Schokaert
Slaets
Sonck
Vanhaudenhaege
Wagemans
Delpire
Demey
Lauwers
Leys
Luypaert
Stallaert
Storms
Tambuyser
Van Eck
Van Gemert
Vanhondeghem
Fockaert
Friberg
Genot
Henderickx

Johnny
Sibylle
Martin
Lionel
Yves
Peter
Olivier
Brigitte
Loic
Eric
Carmen
Kurt
Guy
Wim
Sophie
Dirk
Jos
Stephane
Koen
Wesley
René
Ginette
Yves
Alain
Bea
Lieve
Richard
Nadine
Ann
Danielle
Peter
Wim
Xavier
Jimmy
Jan
Jean Lou
Mia

37

37

35
34

34
34
34

34

33

33
33

33
33

37

35

34

34

33
33

32
32

36
36
36
36
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32

36

34

37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32



Noel

Tombeur

Van Hout
Verhavert
Vintioen

Birti
Bornemann
Esteingeldoir
Gorssen
Huget
Joachim

Van Baeveghem
Van Den Wyngaert
Van Frausum
Van Kerkhoven
Wilkin

Breuls

Daive
Haumont
Heirman
Rosier
Smekens

Van der Jeugd
Van Haute
Van Honste
Vanfleteren
Von Hoegen
Cauwenbergh
Dewaet
Janssens
Londot
Marsan
Schockaert
Van Eynde
Vandeweerd
Vanhoof
Willam

Jean Chrstophe

Cristiane
Angelique
Paul

David

Jean Claude
Philippe
Paul
Patricia
Jean Francois
Thierry
Geert

Yvan

Eefje

Paul

Gitte
Philippe
Eric
Jean-Pierre
Paul
Philippe
Karel
Daniel
Anne-Marie
Kris
Mathieu
Paul

Erik

Eric

Michiel
Fabian
Frédéric
Stephane
Jennifer
Gisele
Eddy
Didier

32
32

31
31
31

30

30

30

29

29

31

31
31
31

30

30
30
30

30

29
29
29
29

32

29

32

31

31

30

30

30

29
29

29

31

32

31

32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Cattoor
Eyskens
Guillot
Jaspaert
Jaspzert
Lammers
Limbourg
Machtelinckx
Myaux
Pienchana
Cornelis
Dans

De Roy
Machtelinckx
Lamaire
Moulart
Remackers
Sanders
Steel

Van Goey
Cramers
Danaux

De Buck

De Schaetzen-Lafo:

Guyaux
Laous
Nagels
Peeters
Trappier

Van Strydonck

Carlier
Colot
Danaux
D'haemer
Katka
Poplemon
Ritzen

Ludo
Bruce
Felix
Lieven
Lieven
Paul

Ines

Dirk
Georges
Apichon
Katrien
Nadine
Jan
Rudolf
Francis
Didier
Dominique
Peter
Michiel
Michelle
Stefan
Bernard
Jean-Claude
Veronique
Michiel
Robert
David
Ludwig
Jacques
Patrick
Guy
Alexandre
Claudine
Noel
Martine
Philippe
Eddy

28

28

27

26

26

25

25

24

28

28

26

25

25

24

28

26

25

25

24

27

25

27

28

28

27

26

25

24

28
28
28
26
25

25

24

24
24

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Van Der Jeugd
Van Dievoedt
Carlier

De Bleecker
Portier
Sleeckx
Vervekken
Mannaert
Vijverman

De Schepper
Jailloux
Smekens
Taibi

Verlinde
Ceuppens

De Caevel

De Vleeschouwer
Staes

Alvaric
Ysenbaert
Hemmerechts
Boone

Van Der Auwera

Roger
Laurent
Guy

Jan
Roland
Lief
Johan
Philippe
Patrick
Kathelijne
Frederic
Ernest
Nourdinne
Eddy
Marc
Alain

Luc
Hugues
Magis
Daan
Chrstiane
Martine
Glenn

24

23

23
22

17

11

23

22

19
19

23

21

21

20
19

20

24

21

18
17

15
13

23

24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
15
13
11



